Centaurs RFC Members Balances

Standing Order Payments To :
100 Club Deductions To:

8th November 2024
6th November 2024

acle
acoo
afor
amit
arob
bcha
bhea
bmyh
bray
btho
cada
dclu
dmcn
dpot
dric
dsta
eden
ejoh
epal
gcla
ghop

£1,201.50
£36.00
£525.50
£1,702.00
£111.00
£80.50
£310.00
£1,513.50
£171.00
£10.00
£291.00
£615.00
£589.00
£801.00
£0.00
£627.00
£0.00
-£73.00
£750.00
£98.00
£313.50



Centaurs RFC Members Balances
Standing Order Payments To : 8th November 2024

100 Club Deductions To: 6th November 2024
gjon £10.00
ijon £2,356.75
irob £310.00
jbow £5,419.30
jeor £1,587.00
jden £690.00
jgas £190.50
jgol £99.50
jham £0.00
jhea £110.00
jhor £0.00
jjoh -£48.00
jmad £665.00
jsau £5.00
jsha £1,500.60
khaz £82.50
Imcl £446.00
Isal £961.50
mbai -£17.00
mdix £993.18

morr £295.00



Centaurs RFC Members Balances
Standing Order Payments To : 8th November 2024

100 Club Deductions To: 6th November 2024
msax £2,185.00
msmi £0.00
mtho £180.00
past £1,030.50
pgib £45.67
pgoo £100.00
phol £110.00
posb £112.00
pwil £420.00
rclu £1,810.00
rfro £0.00
rwor £538.50
smor £1,533.50
swhe £83.00
swil -£10.00
thou £652.00
trob £100.00

ttho £461.00



