Centaurs RFC Members Balances

Standing Order Payments To: 8th November 2024

100 Club Deductions To: 6th November 2024

acle	£1,201.50	
acoo	£36.00	
afor	£525.50	
amit	£1,702.00	
arob	£111.00	
bcha	£80.50	
bhea	£310.00	
bmyh	£1,513.50	
bray	£171.00	
btho	£10.00	
cada	£291.00	
dclu	£615.00	
dmcn	£589.00	
dpot	£801.00	
dric	£0.00	
dsta	£627.00	
eden	£0.00	
ejoh	-£73.00	
epal	£750.00	
gcla	£98.00	
ghop	£313.50	

Centaurs RFC Members Balances

Standing Order Payments To: 8th November 2024

100 Club Deductions To: 6th November 2024

gjon	£10.00	
ijon	£2,356.75	
irob	£310.00	
jbow	£5,419.30	
jcor	£1,587.00	
jden	£690.00	
jgas	£190.50	
jgol	£99.50	
jham	£0.00	
jhea	£110.00	
jhor	£0.00	
jjoh	-£48.00	
jmad	£665.00	
jsau	£5.00	
jsha	£1,500.60	
khaz	£82.50	
lmcl	£446.00	
Isal	£961.50	
mbai	-£17.00	
mdix	£993.18	
morr	£295.00	

Centaurs RFC Members Balances

Standing Order Payments To: 8th November 2024

100 Club Deductions To: 6th November 2024

msax	£2,185.00	
msmi	£0.00	
mtho	£180.00	
past	£1,030.50	
pgib	£45.67	
pgoo	£100.00	
phol	£110.00	
posb	£112.00	
pwil	£420.00	
rclu	£1,810.00	
rfro	£0.00	
rwor	£538.50	
smor	£1,533.50	
swhe	£83.00	
swil	-£10.00	
thou	£652.00	
trob	£100.00	
ttho	£461.00	